
ARIA

BELLAGIO

COSMOPOLITAN

COURTYARD CONVENTION CENTER

DELANO

EMBASSY SUITES

ENCORE AT WYNN LAS VEGAS

FOUR SEASONS

HILTON GRAND VACATIONS CLUB KAREN AVENUE

HILTON GRAND VACATIONS CLUB ON THE STRIP

LAS VEGAS MARRIOTT

LUXOR PYRAMID DELUXE

LUXOR TOWER DELUXE

MANDALAY BAY

MGM GRAND

MIRAGE

MONTE CARLO

NEW YORK NEW YORK

RENAISSANCE

RESIDENCE INN

SIGNATURE

SLS – WORLD SUPERIOR

STORY SUPERIOR

TREASURE ISLAND

TROPICANA – DELUXE

TROPICANA – PARADISE

TRUMP INTERNATIONAL HOTEL AND TOWER

VDARA

WESTGATE HOTEL (FORMERLY LVH)

WYNN

HOTEL RATES* :

EXCLUSIVE LOW RATES WHEN YOU BOOK WITH MAGIC HOTEL SERVICES

*RESORT AND HOTEL FEES MAY APPLY. RATES SHOWN ARE CURRENT PEAK RATES AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

$193

$193

$189

$135

$229

$139

$229

$275

$119

$85

$152

$44

$50

$204

$127

$132

$77

$77

$169

$140

$105

$129

$129

$110

$87

$97

$124

$138

$85

$219

T O  M A K E  A  R E S E R VAT I O N  T O DAY:
CALL  8 5 5.90 6. 2 2 6 8  OR  
VISIT  W W W. M AG I CO N L I N E .CO M / M AG I C/ T RAV E L

T e l l  yo u r  fa s h i o n  s t o r y.

S O U R C I N G  AT  M AG I C  O P E N S  F E B R UA RY  1 5
LAS VEGAS & MANDALAY BAY CONVENTION CENTERS

f e b r ua r y  1 6 –1 8 ,  2 0 1 6

PLEASE VISIT THE WEBSITE FOR CURRENT RATES AND AVAILABILITY


