

## TELL YOUR FASHION STORY.

## FEBRUARY 16-18, 2016

SOURCING AT MAGIC OPENS FEBRUARY 15 LAS VEGAS & MANDALAY BAY CONVENTION CENTERS



## EXCLUSIVE LOW RATES WHEN YOU BOOK WITH MAGIC HOTEL SERVICES

HOTEL	RATES*:
ARIA	\$193
BELLAGIO	\$193
COSMOPOLITAN	\$189
COURTYARD CONVENTION CENTER	\$135
DELANO	\$229
EMBASSY SUITES	\$139
ENCORE AT WYNN LAS VEGAS	\$229
FOUR SEASONS	\$275
HILTON GRAND VACATIONS CLUB KAREN AVENUE	\$119
HILTON GRAND VACATIONS CLUB ON THE STRIP	\$85
LAS VEGAS MARRIOTT	\$152
LUXOR PYRAMID DELUXE	\$44
LUXOR TOWER DELUXE	\$50
MANDALAY BAY	\$204
MGM GRAND	\$127
MIRAGE	\$132
MONTE CARLO	\$77
NEW YORK NEW YORK	\$77
RENAISSANCE	\$169
RESIDENCE INN	\$140
SIGNATURE	\$105
SLS - WORLD SUPERIOR	\$129
STORY SUPERIOR	\$129
TREASURE ISLAND	\$110
TROPICANA - DELUXE	\$87
TROPICANA - PARADISE	\$97
TRUMP INTERNATIONAL HOTEL AND TOWER	\$124
VDARA	\$138
WESTGATE HOTEL (FORMERLY LVH)	\$85
WYNN	\$219

TO MAKE A RESERVATION TODAY:
CALL 855.906.2268 OR

VISIT WWW.MAGICONLINE.COM/MAGIC/TRAVEL

